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Raddrizzatore
Braccio
Corpo esterno
Corpo interno
Rondella 16x7,8x2
Cappello
Molla braccio
Portamolla
Molla frizione
Rondella
Rondella 30x22,2x1,5
Rondella 28x22,2x1,5
Rondella 28x22,2x1,5
Rondella 28x22,2x1,5
Boccaglio
Rompigetto
Registro rompigetto
Anello
Anello
Leva a scatto
Leva a battente
Leva custodia
Molla scatto
Quarcella
Viti fermo
Molle
Pastiglia
Vite M5x18
Dado block M 5
Spina 2x14,6
Spina 2x12
Copiglia 2x20
Molla

Carter
Rompigetto completo
Anello completo
Leva scatto
Leva battente

nylon
ottone
ottone
ottone
teflon
nylon
acc. inox
nylon
acc. inox
delrin
teflon
teflon
gomma
wulkolan
nylon
nylon
ottone
nylon
nylon
nylon
nylon
nylon
acc. inox
nylon
ottone
acc. inox
nylon
ferro
ferro
ottone
ottone
inox
acc. inox
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a settori circolare

30291
30292
30293
30294
30296
30297
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30300
30301
30303
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30320
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10205

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1

1a
2
3
4
6
7
8
9

10
11

11a
12
13

13a
14
17

17a
27
28

28a
31
32

01

Raddrizzatore
Braccio
Corpo esterno
Corpo interno
Rondella 16x7,8x2
Cappello
Molla braccio
Portamolla
Molla frizione
Rondella
Rondella 22x22,2x1,5
Rondella 28x22,2x1,5
Rondella 28x22,2x1,5
Rondella 28x22,2x1,5
Boccaglio
Rompigetto
Registro
Pastiglia battente braccio
Vite M 5x18
Dado block M 5
Copiglia 2x20
Molla

Carter

nylon
ottone
ottone
ottone
teflon
nylon
acc. inox
nylon
acc. inox
delrin
teflon
teflon
gomma
wulkolan
nylon
nylon
ottone
nylon
ferro
ferro
inox
acc. inox
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a settori circolare


